Protective Equipment (PPE).
Action: Motion: Move to Authorizing Submission of a Mineral Royalties
Grant through the Wyoming State Land Investment Board (SLIB) for
the City of Rawlins, Wyoming, for Rawlins Fire Department Personal
Protective Equipment (PPE) in the amount of Three Hundred Eighty-
Eight Thousand Dollars ($388,000.00).

Action Motion
Carries

March 1, 2022 Resolution - Approve Submittal of State of Wyoming Division of Victim
Services, Victims of Crime Act/Violence Against Women Act
(VOCA/VAWA) Grant for the City of Rawlins, Wyoming, Police
Department
Action: Motion: